
Whangarei 2 man

Round 1 - 19th Feb 2017

Senior Race

Start 11:31:30.310

Laptimes

# Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Time
227 Aiden/Clem 21:59.120 23:13.682 23:28.899 22:00.648 26:12.941 20:13.865 26:31.580 15:42.513 22:02.733 03:21:25.981

111 Bennett 21:34.829 22:17.301 23:37.308 22:34.985 21:45.557 25:23.320 26:31.900 20:25.439 17:18.871 03:21:29.510

23 Wilson 21:31.076 21:54.104 23:15.244 22:44.707 20:58.804 24:12.643 22:44.980 21:49.653 26:47.844 03:25:59.055

231 Hosnyak/Drinnan 22:52.329 22:30.036 25:49.051 22:38.952 24:42.516 22:08.231 23:35.104 21:48.352 03:06:04.571

220 Johnson/McDonald 22:35.847 23:20.719 23:33.370 22:49.595 24:42.010 23:19.764 23:52.641 23:07.469 03:07:21.415

30 Going 23:03.109 23:23.015 25:14.523 22:34.248 24:26.378 23:03.543 22:34.513 23:29.423 03:07:48.752

228 Laird/Blagrove 23:48.800 24:13.436 24:44.077 22:25.916 24:49.203 26:09.825 19:42.878 24:14.715 03:10:08.850

222 Clyme/Jefferies 24:33.100 24:19.452 24:48.726 23:12.499 23:09.053 26:11.179 24:59.442 21:25.467 03:12:38.918

29 Mackay 23:16.503 24:01.235 24:49.192 22:54.528 24:00.693 23:14.978 30:45.972 21:16.168 03:14:19.269

224 Taylor/Bird 25:36.546 25:26.832 26:51.802 22:40.692 24:59.653 23:56.365 24:13.418 22:03.348 03:15:48.656

234 Blagrove/Tibbits 24:21.795 25:08.680 25:56.026 25:06.863 22:03.838 26:30.786 24:09.041 23:45.168 03:17:02.197

237 Refoy/Gray 24:53.348 24:58.153 26:18.986 25:13.421 25:57.483 22:56.918 23:32.240 26:48.625 03:20:39.174

25 Pilkethley 24:34.823 23:30.119 25:33.320 22:39.884 28:38.057 27:26.806 21:33.865 29:39.093 03:23:35.967

232 Richard/Bowkett 25:09.923 26:59.329 26:14.341 24:02.214 30:12.855 19:48.242 21:43.026 32:00.425 03:26:10.355

19 Gunson 25:12.745 26:14.954 28:21.550 25:17.512 27:35.610 20:03.375 25:52.201 29:43.862 03:28:21.809

235 Waterman/Waterman 26:51.050 28:41.412 26:13.458 27:15.617 25:26.345 26:35.512 24:56.318 03:05:59.712

229 Hutchinson/Lang 25:34.027 31:17.684 30:10.499 23:37.611 27:20.904 26:41.010 26:07.463 03:10:49.198

24 Purdon 28:07.683 27:35.830 32:23.181 25:06.997 27:50.210 24:15.293 32:07.691 03:17:26.885

31 Adnitt 25:46.016 26:34.321 30:34.579 26:19.765 32:55.299 26:53.855 29:20.114 03:18:23.949

10 Clements 28:18.568 36:57.024 25:06.621 29:25.755 31:46.142 26:34.606 02:58:08.716

9 Yeates 28:22.815 29:41.310 30:40.875 29:08.821 38:58.228 29:09.955 03:06:02.004

233 Cooper/Leyston 31:01.140 34:33.695 30:13.453 34:39.641 22:28.912 34:18.903 03:07:15.744

32 Nic Bean 30:39.433 37:45.372 28:50.503 34:07.590 30:14.369 02:41:37.267

236 Martin/McGregor 28:06.167 37:55.362 42:49.840 38:38.891 31:11.414 02:58:41.674

110 Dalbeth-Hobson 37:59.990 47:31.284 49:56.744 38:19.715 02:53:47.733

26 Peirson-Harrob 01:32:31.114 28:35.048 31:05.922 21:52.102 02:54:04.186

238 Kanri/Ghour 48:58.722 45:19.144 01:34:17.866

239 -no one- -no bike- 01:04:47.065 01:04:47.065

22 Crawford


